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1# Champion - Dan Gladowski

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson
Christian McCaffrey
Kyren Williams
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

Dalton Schultz
Philadelphia Eagles
Green Bay Packers

0B
QB
RB

K

BUF 13
BAL 13
SF 9
LAR 10
CLE 5
MIA 10
DAL 7
DET 9
KC 10
HOU 7
PHI 10
GB 6

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5

Pittsburgh Steelers

DIST

PIT 6

2 Champion - Dan Gladorski

Jalen Hurts

Dak Prescott
Christian McCaffrey
Kyren Williams
Amari Cooper

Mike Evans

Zay Flowers
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

Dalton Kincaid
Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Miami Dolphins
Pittsburgh Steelers

AJ1-AJ1l

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku

Dalton Schultz
Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Philadelphia Eagles

QB PHI 10
QB DAL 7
RB SF 9
RB LAR 10
WR CLE 5
WR TB 5
WR BAL 13
WR DET 9
TE KC 10
TE BUF 13
K GB 6
K HOU 7
DISTMIA 10
DISTPIT 6
QB BUF 13
QB BAL 13
RB SF 9
RB KC 10
WR MIA 10
WR DAL 7
WR LAR 10
WR DET 9
TE CLE 5
TE HOU 7
K GB 6
K PT 6

5
D/STPHI 10

Anders Tietz - Anders Tietz

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson
Aaron Jones
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
CeeDee Lamb
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

David Njoku
Philadelphia Eagles
Houston Texans
Miami Dolphins
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB

DIST
DIST

Andrew Gantenbien

Jalen Hurts

Lamar Jackson
Najee Harris
Christian McCaffrey
Nico Collins

Tyreek Hill

Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

David Njoku

QB
QB
RB

Tampa Bay Buccaneer

Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills
Dallas Cowboys

K
DIST
DIST

BUF 13
BAL 13
GB 6
B 5
LAR 10
DAL 7
SF 9
DET 9
KC 10
CLE 5
PHI 10
HOU 7
MIA 10
PIT 6
- Andrew G
PHI 10
BAL 13
PIT 6
SF 9
HOU 7
MIA 10
LAR 10
DET 9
KC 10
CLE 5
B 5
GB 6
BUF 13
DAL 7

525.75
441.90
483.30
265.10
237.90
395.00
425.70
387.50
306.40
171.50
171.20
146.10
128.00
122.00

432.40
435.75
483.30
265.10
237.90
319.00
237.00
387.50
306.40
175.70
146.10
169.00
143.00
122.00

525.75
441.90
483.30
281.60
395.00
425.70
331.60
387.50
219.50
171.50
146.10
145.60
128.00
102.00

525.75
441.90
185.00
297.50
265.10
425.70
272.90
387.50
306.40
219.50
171.20
169.00
143.00
122.00

432.40
441.90
203.70
483.30
294.20
395.00
331.60
387.50
306.40
219.50
170.00
146.10
148.00
155.00

25.04
21.04
23.01
12.62
11.33
18.81
20.27
18.45
14.59
8.17
8.15
6.96
6.10
5.81

20.59
20.75
23.01
12.62
11.33
15.19
11.29
18.45
14.59
8.37
6.96
8.05
6.81
5.81

25.04
21.04
23.01
13.41
18.81
20.27
15.79
18.45
10.45
8.17
6.96
6.93
6.10
4.86

25.04
21.04
8.81
14.17
12.62
20.27
13.00
18.45
14.59
10.45
8.15
8.05
6.81
5.81

20.59
21.04
9.70
23.01
14.01
18.81
15.79
18.45
14.59
10.45
8.10
6.96
7.05
7.38

R T Tk T R T Tk T R T Tk T I T Tk T

R T Tk T

Andrew Marshall - Andrew

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90
Jordan Love QB GB 6 418.55
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 295.50
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 294.20
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 172.40
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 214.40
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 154.80
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 145.60
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00
Bill Grunwald - Billy G

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30
Rachaad White RB TB 5 297.50
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 155.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00
Bill Grunwald 2 - Billy G

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 145.60
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00
Bill Grunwald 3 - Bill G

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75
Jordan Love QB GB 6 418.55
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 273.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 272.50
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40
Cade Otton TE TB 5 151.90
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 145.60
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 155.00

Brandon Johnson - Brandon Johnson

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 251.40
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

21.04
19.93
14.07
23.01
14.01
15.19
18.81
8.21
10.21
14.59
7.37
6.93
6.43
4.86

I T Tk T

25.04
20.59
23.01
14.17
18.81
20.27
15.79
18.45
14.59
10.45

6.96

8.05

7.38

5.81

I T Tk T

20.44
19.46
12.39
12.62
15.19
18.81
20.27
18.45
7.07
10.45
8.96
6.93
5.48
7.05

I Tk T

25.04
19.93
23.01
13.00
12.62
20.27
12.98
18.45
7.07
7.23
6.93
8.05
6.43
7.38

R T Tk T

25.04
21.04
23.01
13.41
18.81
20.27
15.79
11.97
13.52
10.45

6.96

8.05

6.10

5.81
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Brian Seehafer - Brian Cody Hintz - Cody Hintz

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 198.60 9.46 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 881 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 11.33 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 29280 1394 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Tucker Kraft TE GB 6 9190 438 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 145.60 6.93 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 155.00 7.38 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 *
Chris Laurent 1 - Chris Laurent 1 Corey C - Corey C

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14485 6.90 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 1579 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 153.80 7.32 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 143.00 6.81 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Chris Laurent 2 - Chris Laurent Dan Catlin 1 - Dan Catlin 1

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29550 14.07 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 24520 1168 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 21090 10.04 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 1133 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 172.40 821 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 1579 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 * Tucker Kraft TE GB 6 9190 438 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 155.00 7.38 *
Chris Skrobutanas - Chris Skrobutanas Dan Catlin 2 - Dan Caitlin

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 43575 20.75 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 881 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 881 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 273.00 13.00 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 1133 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 29280 1394 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 1129 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 251.40 1197 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 1352 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 169.40 8.07 * Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 153.80 7.32 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 155.00 7.38 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Christopher Drew - Chris D Deena Smaniotto - Deena Smaniotto

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 418.55 19.93 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Keaontay Ingram RB KC 10 1440 069 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Dare Ogunbowale RB HOU 7 10.30 049 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * Tarik Black WR BAL 13 0.00 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 1519 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * KeeSean Johnson WR BUF 13 0.00 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Jalen Wayne WR CLE 5 0.00 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Julian Hill TE MIA 10 9.80 047 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Darnell Washington TE PIT 6 13.10 062 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 17220 820 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 113.00 538 *
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DJ Kraft - DJ Kraft Eric Baeza - Eric Baeza

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 418.55 19.93 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 1352 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.0 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Douger J1 - Douger J Eric Baeza 2 - Eric Baeza 2

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 203.70 9.70 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 881 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 273.00 13.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 1129 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 172.40 821 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 1579 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 8.17 * George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 169.40 8.07 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Douger Johnson 2 - Douger J Eric Gomez - Eric Gomez

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 * James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 8.81 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29550 14.07 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 11.33 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 *
Detroit Lions K DET 9 138.80 6.61 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 * Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 143.00 6.81 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Dustin Johnson - Dustin Johnson Eric Gomez 2 - Eric Gomez 2

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 249.40 1188 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 29280 1394 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 1519 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 1129 *
Luke Musgrave TE GB 6 93.80 447 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 *
Durham Smythe TE MIA 10 7580 361 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 82.00 390 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 *
Eddie Winkler - Eddie Winkler Erica Johnson - Erica Johnson

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 320.90 15.28 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 1133 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 1519 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 1352 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 153.80 7.32 * Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 169.40 8.07 *
Detroit Lions K DET 9 138.80 6.61 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/9



www.rtsports.com
Jimmers Playoff 2024 2023 Final Rosters
Thu Feb 29 3:15pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Flipper 1 - Flipper 1 Hilary Smith - Hilary Smith

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 273.00 13.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27290 13.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Flipper 2 - Jon Lowery jimmer 3 - Jimmer 3

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14485 6.90 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 418.55 19.93 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 197.70 9.41 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 29280 1394 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 172.40 821 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 13890 6.61 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 143.00 6.81 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Flipper 3 - John Lowery Jimmer Johnson - Jimmer

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 1133 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 172.40 821 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Flipper 4 - Jon Lowery Jimmer Johnson 2 - Jimmer Johnson 2

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 11.33 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 172.40 821 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 153.80 7.32 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
GO Joe - Joe Gomez Jimmy G 2 - Jimmy G 2

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 43575 20.75 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 320.90 15.28 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29550 14.07 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 11.33 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 1579 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 1352 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10 896 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
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Jimmy Guercioni - Jimmy Guercioni Jordan Schrouf - Jordan S
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 203.70 9.70 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 1579 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 22580 10.75 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.0 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 102.00 4.86 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Joel 3 - Joel 3 Josh Smith - Josh Smith
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 351.55 16.74 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 249.40 1188 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 1129 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 29280 1394 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 27250 1298 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Joel T-Joel T Josh Smith 2 - Josh Smith 2
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 1133 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 17570 837 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Joel Thayer 2 - Joel Thayer 2 Kenny Klatt - Kenny Klatt
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 418.55 19.93 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 273.00 13.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
John Priesinger - John P Kenny Klatt 2 - Kenny Klatte 2
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 8.81 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29550 14.07 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 11.33 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 1519 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 172.40 821 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10 553 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 153.80 7.32 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 155.00 7.38 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
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Kevin Brown - Kevin Brown Matt Digman - Matt Digman

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 1579 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 22580 10.75 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 1352 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 195.30 9.30 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 * Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 155.00 7.38 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Mark Hinderman 2 - Mark 2 Mike Erickson - Mike Erickson

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 361.65 17.22 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 8.81 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 22580 10.75 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * Detroit Lions K DET 9 138.80 6.61 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 145.60 6.93 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 155.00 7.38 *
Mark Hinderman 3 - Mark H 3 Mike Neidigh 1 - Mike Neidigh 1

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 410.00 19.52 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 203.70 9.70 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 1129 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27290 13.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 251.40 1197 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 21440 1021 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 143.00 6.81 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 *
Mark Hnderman 1 - Mark H 1 Mike Neidigh 2 - Mike N

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29550 14.07 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 21090 10.04 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 1579 *
Christian Watson WR GB 6 105.80 5.04 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10 5,53 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 82.00 390 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 *
Markl Hinderman 4 - Mark H 4 Molli Ksionsk - Molli K

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 418.55 19.93 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 206.30 982 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 175.70 837 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 82.00 390 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 *
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Neal Stake 1 - Neal Stake 1 Phil Lowery 1 - Phil Lowery 1

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 361.65 17.22 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 881 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 197.70 941 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 175.70 837 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 134.00 6.38 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Neal Stake 2 - Neal Stake 2 Phil Lowery 2 - Phil Lowery

Jared Goff QB DET 9 410.00 1952 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 197.70 941 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 29750 14.17 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 22580 10.75 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27290 13.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 1129 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 145.60 6.93 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 * Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 143.00 6.81 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 155.00 7.38 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 155.00 7.38 *
Pam Kienbaum - Pam Kienbaum Phil Lowery 3 - Phil Lowery

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29550 14.07 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 1519 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 1352 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 17570 837 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 * Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 153.80 7.32 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
Pam Kienbaum 2 - Pam Kienbaum Randall Sulivan - Randy Sulivan

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 197.70 941 * James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 1239 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 273.00 13.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 11.33 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27290 13.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 38750 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 17150 817 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.0 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 115.00 5.48 *
Parker Seehafer - Parker Remo Williams - Tim Williams

Jared Goff QB DET 9 410.00 1952 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29550 14.07 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 210.90 10.04 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 881 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 24520 1168 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 11.33 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79 *
Tucker Kraft TE GB 6 9190 438 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 148.00 7.05 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *
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Rob Egan - Rob Egan

Lamar Jackson
Brock Purdy
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

Dalton Schultz
Philadelphia Eagles
Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills
Pittsburgh Steelers

0B
QB
RB

BAL
SF
B
LAR
CLE
MIA
DAL
DET
KC
HOU
PHI
GB

D/IST BUF
DIST PIT

6

Ryan CHEF Sullivan - Chef

Josh Allen

Matthew Stafford
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Rachaad White
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Mark Andrews
David Njoku

Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Miami Dolphins
Pittsburgh Steelers

Ryan J - Ryan J

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson
Christian McCaffrey
Kyren Williams
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dallas Goedert
Travis Kelce

Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans

0B
QB
RB

BUF

GB
HOU

DIST MIA
DIST PIT

K

BUF
BAL
SF
LAR
CLE
MIA
DAL
DET
PHI
KC
GB
HOU

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
D/ST PIT

Pittsburgh Steelers

Ryan Winkler - Ryan Winkler

Lamar Jackson

Dak Prescott
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Kyren Williams
Mike Evans

Jayden Reed
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dallas Goedert
David Njoku
Kansas City Chiefs
Houston Texans
Miami Dolphins
Pittsburgh Steelers

Sandy Winkler - Sandra Winkler

Lamar Jackson
Brock Purdy
Jerome Ford
Jahmyr Gibbs
Tony Pollard
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Travis Kelce
Tucker Kraft

Miami Dolphins
Houston Texans
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB

K
K

BAL
DAL
BUF
SF
LAR
B
GB
DET
PHI
CLE
KC
HOU

D/IST MIA
DIST PIT

QB
QB
RB

BAL
SF
CLE
DET
DAL
BUF
B
LAR
KC
GB
MIA
HOU

D/ST PHI
DIST PIT

13
10
9
10
5
7
10
9
13
5
6
7
10

13
7
13
9
10
5
6
9
10
5
10
7
10
6

13
9
5
9
7

13
5

10

10
6

10
7

10
6

441.90
408.60
297.50
265.10
237.90
395.00
425.70
387.50
306.40
171.50
171.20
146.10
148.00
122.00

525.75
320.90
483.30
281.60
297.50
425.70
251.40
387.50
138.90
219.50
146.10
169.00
143.00
122.00

525.75
441.90
483.30
265.10
237.90
395.00
425.70
387.50
148.40
306.40
146.10
169.00
128.00
122.00

441.90
435.75
260.10
483.30
265.10
319.00
225.80
387.50
148.40
219.50
214.20
169.00
143.00
122.00

441.90
408.60
219.60
295.50
245.20
292.80
319.00
172.40
306.40

91.90
153.80
169.00
102.00
122.00

21.04
19.46
14.17
12.62
11.33
18.81
20.27
18.45
14.59
8.17
8.15
6.96
7.05
5.81

25.04
15.28
23.01
13.41
14.17
20.27
11.97
18.45
6.61
10.45
6.96
8.05
6.81
5.81

25.04
21.04
23.01
12.62
11.33
18.81
20.27
18.45
7.07
14.59
6.96
8.05
6.10
5.81

21.04
20.75
12.39
23.01
12.62
15.19
10.75
18.45

7.07
10.45
10.20

8.05

6.81

5.81

21.04
19.46
10.46
14.07
11.68
13.94
15.19
8.21
14.59
4.38
7.32
8.05
4.86
5.81

R T Tk T R T Tk T R T Tk T I T Tk T

R T Tk T

Sara Brown - Sara Brown

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Travis Kelce TE KC
David Njoku TE CLE
Tampa Bay BuccaneerK  TB
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

Sean Slattery - Sean Slattery

Josh Allen QB BUF
Joe Flacco QB CLE
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Mike Evans WR TB
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC
Green Bay Packers K GB
Houston Texans K HOU
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

Sean Slattery 2 - Sean Slattery 2

Josh Allen QB BUF
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Nico Collins WR HOU
Mike Evans WR TB
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Travis Kelce TE KC
David Njoku TE CLE
Green Bay Packers K GB
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Steve Hoenke - Steve Hoenke

Joe Flacco QB
Brock Purdy QB
James Cook RB
Aaron Jones RB
Tyreek Hill WR
Puka Nacua WR
Rashee Rice WR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR
Jake Ferguson TE
Pat Freiermuth TE
Baltimore Ravens K

Houston Texans K

CLE
SF
BUF
GB
MIA
LAR
KC
DET
DAL
PIT
BAL
HOU

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Philadelphia Eagles

Steve Raab 1 - Steve Raab 1

Josh Allen QB
Dak Prescott QB
Christian McCaffrey RB
D'Andre Swift RB
Kyren Williams RB
Nico Collins WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR
Mark Andrews TE
Travis Kelce TE

Cleveland Browns K
Green Bay Packers K

D/ST PHI

BUF
DAL
SF
PHI
LAR
HOU
MIA
DET
BAL
KC
CLE
GB

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Pittsburgh Steelers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

DIST PIT

6

10
6

10

13
7
9

10

10
7

10
9

13

10
5

6
5
6

441.90
435.75
483.30
210.90
292.80
395.00
172.40
387.50
306.40
219.50
170.00
145.60
115.00
148.00

525.75
144.85
483.30
265.10
319.00
395.00
425.70
387.50
148.40
306.40
146.10
169.00
155.00
122.00

525.75
435.75
483.30
265.10
294.20
319.00
395.00
387.50
306.40
219.50
146.10
188.10
102.00
122.00

144.85
408.60
260.10
185.00
395.00
331.60
272.50
387.50
214.40

89.40
188.10
169.00
128.00
102.00

525.75
435.75
483.30
210.90
265.10
294.20
395.00
387.50
138.90
306.40
169.40
146.10
128.00
122.00

21.04
20.75
23.01
10.04
13.94
18.81
8.21
18.45
14.59
10.45
8.10
6.93
5.48
7.05

I T Tk T

25.04
6.90
23.01
12.62
15.19
18.81
20.27
18.45
7.07
14.59
6.96
8.05
7.38
5.81

I T Tk T

25.04
20.75
23.01
12.62
14.01
15.19
18.81
18.45
14.59
10.45

6.96

8.96

4.86

5.81

I Tk T

6.90
19.46
12.39

8.81
18.81
15.79
12.98
18.45
10.21

4.26

8.96

8.05

6.10

4.86

R T Tk T

25.04
20.75
23.01
10.04
12.62
14.01
18.81
18.45
6.61
14.59
8.07
6.96
6.10
5.81

R T T T
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Jimmers Playoff 2024 2023 Final Rosters
Thu Feb 29 3:15pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Tanner Hansen 1 - Tanner Hansen Tom Binder - Tom Binder

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 203.70 9.70 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 21090 10.04 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 1579 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10 553 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 * Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 135.00 6.43 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 82.00 390 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 *
Tanner Hansen 2 - Tanner Hansen 2 Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75 *

Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 8.81 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 *

Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 1129 *

Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 1881 *

DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 251.40 1197 *

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *

George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *

David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 *

Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *

Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 148.00 7.05 *

Tanner Hansen 3 - Tanner Hansen 3

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *

Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 195.40 9.30 *

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 1394 *

Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 *

Jayden Reed WR GB 6 22580 10.75 *

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 1845 *

Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07 *

David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 195.30 9.30 *

Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 165.70 7.89 *

Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 143.00 6.81 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6 122.00 581 *

Ted Stern - Ted Stern

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *

Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 273.00 13.00 *

Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 195.40 9.30 *

Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 23790 11.33 *

Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *

Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 1352 *

Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96 *

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 14560 6.93 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 82.00 390 *

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 155.00 7.38 *

The Hasman! - James Hasler

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04 *

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *

Najee Harris RB PIT 6 203.70 9.70 *

Aaron Jones RB GB 6 185.00 8.81 *

Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62 *

Nico Collins WR HOU 7 29420 14.01 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42570 20.27 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27290 13.00 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *

David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 1045 *

Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 153.80 7.32 *

Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 171.20 8.15 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 128.00 6.10 *

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 113.00 5.38 *
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